

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1058/2018**
BUNDELA BANDHU CONSTRUCTION CO. Plaintiff
Through **Mr. S. N. Pandey & Mr. Hari Shankar**
Pandey, Adv.

versus

NATIONAL PROJECT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.
..... Defendant
Through **Mr. Rajat Arora & Ms. Vishalakshi**
Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% 31.07.2019

CS (COMM) 1058/2018

As per office note, affidavit of the plaintiff is on record.

Part submissions heard.

Re-notify the matter for further submissions on 07.08.2019.

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 31, 2019/ab

Click here to check corrigendum