

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 1058/2018
BUNDELA BANDHU CONSTRUCTION CO. Plaintiff
Through
versus
NATIONAL PROJECT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.
..... Defendant
Through Ms. Vishalakshi Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **30.09.2019**

CS (COMM) 1058/2018

Re-notify the matter for further clarifications on 11.10.2019.

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 30, 2019/ab

Click here to check corrigendum