



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 1058/2018 and I.A. 19873/2022

BUNDELA BANDHU CONSTRUCTION CO.Plaintiff

Through: Mr. S N Pandey, Advocate.

versus

NATIONAL PROJECT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora and Ms. Mariya
Shahab, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

21.04.2025

At request of learned counsel for the Plaintiff, list on 05.08.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 21, 2025/shivam